SR.NO.AER/2022/25

MASTER OF LAWS (LL.M.) FIFTH TERM EXAMINATION, 2021.

The result of the candidates of LL.M. Fifth Term (Three years
course) Examination, held in November/December, 2021 is shown as
under :-

Marks obtained have been indicated against the successful
candidates.

The ©paper/s shown against the name indicates that the
candidates have passed in the paper/s concerned.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 200)

190301 AAKASH YADAV 119
SUNIL YADAV

190304 AJIT SINGH CHAUHAN 118
FULCHAND CHAUHAN

190306 ANUPAM SHARMA 112
OM PRAKASH SHARMA

190311 DIVYA SINGHAL 116
LT. VINAY SINGHAL

190314 HARSH BHARDWAJ 118
JODHA RAM
190315 J AISHWARYA 126

VvV JAYARAMAN

190317 KARISHMA CHAUHAN 125
SHIVRAJ SINGH

190318 KARMESH VIKRANT SINGH NAGAR 122
RANDHIR SINGH

190319 KUNAL NAGAR 119
YOGESH KUMAR

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

LL.M. FIFTH TERM (THREE YEARS COURSE) EXAMINATION, 2021.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 200)

190320 MANDEEP LOHCHAB 109
RAMNIWAS LOHCHAB

190321 MANISH AMBAWATA 108
RAJBIR AMBAWATA

190323 PANKAJ ANAND 132
SATYA PRAKASH

190324 PRAKASH CHAND 113
TEJ PRAKASH ARYA

190325 PRASHANT 120
CHAMAN LAL

190326 PRATEEKSHA DWIVEDI 130
S K DWIVEDI

190328 PRIYANKA YADAV 115
R. P. YADAV

190330 RAM PRAKASH SHUKLA 120
GOPI NATH SHUKLA

190331 RUDRESH SHUBHAM 127
FATEH BAHADUR SINGH

190333 SAPNA SHARMA 118
RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA

190334 SATYANAND KUMAR 120
HARENDRA PRASAD

190335 SHITIZE RAO 119
SURAJ YADAV

190336 SHIVANSHU KUMAR 116
SACHCHIDANAND SHARMA

190338 SHYAM KISHOR MAURYA 115
RAJ KUMAR MAURYA

190340 SOMYA JAISWAL 123
PRAMOD JAISWAL

190342 SUNIL KUMAR 135
LAKHAN LAL
Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

LL.M. FIFTH TERM

(THREE YEARS COURSE)

EXAMINATION, 2021.

Marks Obtained Pap
(Out of 200)

190343

190347

190348

190349

190515

190904

190906

190907

190908

190912

TRISHLA JAISWAL
SATPAL JAISWAL

VIVEK DIXIT
S NATH

WASEEM
AFTAB AHMAD

SHINGYING KRISTY

LATE TONGNYEI KONYAK

RAMKISHORE PRASAD
NAGESHWAR PRASAD

ASHIMA SINGH
DILIP KUMAR

PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

VIRENDRA MISHRA

PARMINDER SINGH
AJIT SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR PATWA
MOTI LAL PATWA

KRISHAN MURART
BHANWAR LAL

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the

The

result displayed

discrepancy is noticed.

21°% July, 2022.

DISCLAIMER

is

subject

121

118

119

118

100

120

124

114

129

107

to

er/s

0.S5.D.-EXAMINATIONS

correction,

if

any



