UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

MASTER OF LAWS (LL.M.) FIFTH TERM EXAMINATION, 2021.

(THREE YEARS COURSE)

(EXAMINATION SESSION CONDUCTED, MARCH-2022)

The result of the candidates of LL.M. Fifth Term (Three years course) Examination, held in November/December, 2021 is shown as under :-

Marks obtained have been indicated against the successful candidates.

The paper/s shown against the name indicates that the candidates have passed in the paper/s concerned.

Roll No.	Name of Candidat	ce		Obtained of 200)	Paper/s
		FACULTY O	F LAW		
190301	AAKASH YADAV SUNIL YADAV			119	
190304	AJIT SINGH CHAUHA FULCHAND CHAUHAN	N		118	
190306	ANUPAM SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA	<u>.</u>		112	
190311	DIVYA SINGHAL LT. VINAY SINGHAL	1		116	
190314	HARSH BHARDWAJ JODHA RAM			118	
190315	J AISHWARYA V JAYARAMAN			126	
190317	KARISHMA CHAUHAN SHIVRAJ SINGH			125	
190318	KARMESH VIKRANT S RANDHIR SINGH	INGH NAGAI	R	122	
190319	KUNAL NAGAR YOGESH KUMAR			119	

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

LL.M. FIFTH TERM (THREE YEARS COURSE) EXAMINATION, 2021.

Roll No.	Name of Candidate		Obtained of 200)	Paper/s
		TY OF LAW		
190320	MANDEEP LOHCHAB RAMNIWAS LOHCHAB		109	
190321	MANISH AMBAWATA RAJBIR AMBAWATA		108	
190323	PANKAJ ANAND SATYA PRAKASH		132	
190324	PRAKASH CHAND TEJ PRAKASH ARYA		113	
190325	PRASHANT CHAMAN LAL		120	
190326	PRATEEKSHA DWIVEDI S K DWIVEDI		130	
190328	PRIYANKA YADAV R. P. YADAV		115	
190330	RAM PRAKASH SHUKLA GOPI NATH SHUKLA		120	
190331	RUDRESH SHUBHAM FATEH BAHADUR SINGH		127	
190333	SAPNA SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA		118	
190334	SATYANAND KUMAR HARENDRA PRASAD		120	
190335	SHITIZE RAO SURAJ YADAV		119	
190336	SHIVANSHU KUMAR SACHCHIDANAND SHARMA		116	
190338	SHYAM KISHOR MAURYA RAJ KUMAR MAURYA		115	
190340	SOMYA JAISWAL PRAMOD JAISWAL		123	
190342	SUNIL KUMAR LAKHAN LAL		135	

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

LL.M. FIFTH TERM (THREE YEARS COURSE) EXAMINATION, 2021.

Roll No.	Name of Candidate		Obtained of 200)	Paper/s
	FACULTY OF	LAW		
190343	TRISHLA JAISWAL SATPAL JAISWAL		121	
190347	VIVEK DIXIT S NATH		118	
190348	WASEEM AFTAB AHMAD		119	
190349	SHINGYING KRISTY LATE TONGNYEI KONYAK		118	
190515	RAMKISHORE PRASAD NAGESHWAR PRASAD		100	
190904	ASHIMA SINGH DILIP KUMAR		120	
190906	PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA VIRENDRA MISHRA		124	
190907	PARMINDER SINGH AJIT SINGH		114	
190908	ASHOK KUMAR PATWA MOTI LAL PATWA		129	
190912	KRISHAN MURARI BHANWAR LAL		107	

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

O.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 21^{st} July, 2022.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.